
x SB SB
x S FC 6-3 K 5-3
x x SB
x BB F8 S P6 K

1B DERREK LEE x RBI
1B JAKE FOX (3rd) 2B 5-3 F9 K F9

RBI x x x x PB x
6-3 x S K x 2B 2B

LF LUKE SCOTT x x x x x x x
LF FELIX PIE (8th) BB BB x BB BB P4

5-4 RBI
BB K 5-3 S F9

RBI x x
F7 S x BB 4-3 F7

RBI SB x RBI
FC F9 S x HR K

4B SAC RBI
BB P6 L7 F7 P4

CHRIS TILLMAN
MIKE GONZALEZ (6th)
JEREMY ACCARDO (6th)
CLAY RAPADA (6th)
JIM JOHNSON (7th)
KOJI UEHARA (8th)
KEVIN GREGG (9th)

x x x SB
S 6-3 4-3 L7 S x BB

x x x

2

JACOBY ELLSBURY

8

0

0

P

C MATT WIETERS

1

SS J.J. HARDY

DH VLADIMIR GUERRERO

CF ADAM JONES

7

BOSTON RED SOX 0 0 0 0 0 1

1 0 2BALTIMORE ORIOLES 2 0

8

0

3B MARK REYNOLDS

BOSTON RED SOX (8) vs BALTIMORE ORIOLES (7)
at FENWAY PARK (May 16, 2011)

PLAYER 1 2 3 4 5 7 9

1

6

5

2B BRIAN ROBERTS

RF NICK MARKAKIS

CF

x x x
P3 F9 S F8 L7 x BB
x x RBI 2RBI
S F7 BB x S K 2B

2RBI x x
BB F8 F9 2B 2B

K 4-3 L3 BB 4-3
x x x E7

3-1 S x S 4-3 IP
1-6 x RBI x x

K BB x 2B x 3B K
SB x x
S FC x E5 K P4

x RBI RBI
F7 F7 x S S F7

DAISUKE MATSUZAKA
SCOTT ATCHISON (5th)
ALFREDO ACEVES (7th)

1B ADRIAN GONZALEZ

3B KEVIN YOUKILIS

2B DUSTIN PEDROIA

P

SS JED LOWRIE

C JASON VARITEK

DH DAVID ORTIZ

RF J.D. DREW

LF CARL CRAWFORD


